
UT Tyler (11-6) -vs- Rust College (3-18)
01/19/17 at Holly Springs, Miss.

 
 

 
 
UT Tyler 77

Rust College 66

Date: 01/19/17
Time: 5:30 p.m.
Attendance: 70
Site: Holly Springs, Miss.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
UT Tyler 41 36 77
Rust College 32 34 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Skyler Hadden * 30 8-15 1-2 0-4 2-5 7 1 3 1 0 1 17
02 Melvin Anthony * 32 4-7 1-2 2-4 2-5 7 4 1 0 0 1 11
23 Josh Tatum * 25 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 4 0 0 8
01 Jovan Yancy * 23 2-2 0-0 2-3 1-0 1 0 6 1 1 0 6
25 Emeka Obukwelu * 21 0-2 0-0 0-2 1-3 4 2 4 1 0 0 0
10 Davis Moore 19 6-8 5-6 1-3 2-0 2 1 1 1 0 0 18
05 Jordan Francis 19 3-5 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 0 9
15 Tyler Jacobs 19 2-2 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6
11 Anthony Sanders 12 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2
22 Chase Mason 0 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Alan Long 0 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-54 7-14 10-23 10-20 30 10 18 11 1 2 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-54   55.6 % 7-14   50.0 % 10-23   43.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Antonio Jones * 40 6-12 1-1 2-2 5-7 12 4 0 1 1 2 15
15 Jarvis Jackson * 40 3-12 1-8 2-2 0-1 1 0 7 1 0 1 9
12 Dante Farris * 22 4-8 0-3 0-0 0-3 3 3 5 1 1 1 8
02 Omar Wright * 20 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 3 0 1 4
32 Michael Gray * 19 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
22 Allen Potts 25 8-14 0-1 4-5 3-3 6 4 4 4 0 0 20
20 Artez Harris 34 3-9 1-6 1-2 0-5 5 2 2 1 1 0 8
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-60 3-19 9-11 8-19 27 14 22 11 3 5 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-60   45.0 % 3-19   15.8 % 9-11   81.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
UT Tyler 41

Rust College 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Skyler Hadden 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Melvin Anthony 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Josh Tatum 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jovan Yancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Emeka Obukwelu 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Davis Moore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jordan Francis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Tyler Jacobs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Anthony Sanders 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Chase Mason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Alan Long 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Antonio Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jarvis Jackson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Dante Farris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Omar Wright 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Michael Gray 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Allen Potts 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Artez Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
UT Tyler 36

Rust College 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Skyler Hadden 30 8-15 1-2 0-4 2-5 7 1 3 1 0 1 17
2 Melvin Anthony 32 4-7 1-2 2-4 2-5 7 4 1 0 0 1 11
23 Josh Tatum 25 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 4 0 0 8
1 Jovan Yancy 23 2-2 0-0 2-3 1-0 1 0 6 1 1 0 6
25 Emeka Obukwelu 21 0-2 0-0 0-2 1-3 4 2 4 1 0 0 0
10 Davis Moore 19 6-8 5-6 1-3 2-0 2 1 1 1 0 0 18
5 Jordan Francis 19 3-5 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 0 9
15 Tyler Jacobs 19 2-2 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6
11 Anthony Sanders 12 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2
22 Chase Mason 0 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Alan Long 0 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 30-54 7-14 10-23 10-20 30 10 18 11 1 2 77
55.6 % 50.0 % 43.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Antonio Jones 40 6-12 1-1 2-2 5-7 12 4 0 1 1 2 15
15 Jarvis Jackson 40 3-12 1-8 2-2 0-1 1 0 7 1 0 1 9
12 Dante Farris 22 4-8 0-3 0-0 0-3 3 3 5 1 1 1 8
2 Omar Wright 20 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 3 0 1 4
32 Michael Gray 19 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
22 Allen Potts 25 8-14 0-1 4-5 3-3 6 4 4 4 0 0 20
20 Artez Harris 34 3-9 1-6 1-2 0-5 5 2 2 1 1 0 8
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-60 3-19 9-11 8-19 27 14 22 11 3 5 66
45.0 % 15.8 % 81.8 %


